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Lake Paran Station 1 Temperature and Dissolved Oxygen Profiles on 8/29/2017
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LayMonID Station Date

PARAN
PARAN
PARAN
PARAN
PARAN

1 8/29/2017
1 8/29/2017
1 8/29/2017
1 8/29/2017
1 8/29/2017

Time

12:23:36
12:24:10
12:25:22
12:26:09
12:28:20

Depth (m) Temp (C) pH

0.48
0.98
2.02
3.02
3.93

20
19.77
18.65
17.63

14.6

8.12
8.07
7.73
7.39
6.93

Conductivity (uS/cm)
522.4
523
542.7
565.3
760.7

Dissolved Oxygen %
106.3
105.9
90
54.5
3.6

Dissolved Oxygen (mg/l)
9.13
9.14
7.94
491
0.35



	Graph
	Data

